
COMMITTEE MEETINGS 2023-24 
 
 

 

      

        

                                                                                         

 Finance, Personnel & Premises 
(termly at 6.30pm) 

 

Teaching& Learning 
(termly at 6.30pm) 

Governing Body 
(termly at 6.30pm) 

  
Thursday 12th October 2023 

  
Thursday 16th November 2023 

 

 
Thursday 7th December 2023 

 
Thursday 25th January 2024 

 
Thursday 29th February, 2024 

 
Thursday 28th

 March 2024 

 
Thursday 23rd May 2024 

 
Thursday 20th June 2024 

 

 
Thursday 18th July 2024 

 

Subject to 2024/25 term dates being 
confirmed 

Thursday 17th October 2024 

 
Thursday 14th November 2024 

 
Thursday 12th December 2024 

 


